
DQHA Open gesamt

1 Mader Nina Fourteen Dollar Boy 30

2 Pesi Jessica Rosezanas Easy Love 20

3 Suhr Franziska Hot Power Shot 18

4 Schmidt Karl-Heinz Hot Blazing Chrome 17

5 Hammer Ramona Peppys Ruffer 15

6 Wisser Karola JM Miss Peppy 501 14

7 Mader Harald TL Smart Chic Cody 13

8 Wilke Achim Royal Lady Te Too 11

9 Künkler Naemi Scotch Bar Adventure 8

Weyh Stefanie MS Okie Smart Lena 8

11 Wisser Karola JM Miss Sans Peppy 7

Witt Alexandra Blue Boons Choice 7

Derr Marie-Luise Ole Zipps Sparky 7

Wickert Jürgen JM Miss Peppy 501 7

15 Meyer Christian Joe Bar Dun 6

Schmidt Angelika Mr Freckles Crockett 6

Wickert Jürgen JM Acorns Starlight 6

18 Künkler Naemi Scotch Bar Adventure 5

Schmitt-Paeslack Birgit Docs Sixty Six 5

Elmers Sonja Peppy B Dandy 5

Becker Ralf Fourteen Gold Stars 5

Zarcone Vanessa MB Skips Curly Juwel 5

Winter Lisa Neverending Glory 5

24 Wisser Karola JM Acorns Starlight 4

Groth Günther Hocus Pocus Dually 4

Sprunck Barbara Grand Peppy Stardust 4

Forster Carmen GHP Great Palomine 4

Stähly Tatjana Nic N Nic to Anima 4

29 Allmacher Sandra Smartys Genuine Tamy 3

Krieg Nadja Hollys Billy Jean 3

Becker Joline Fourteen Gold Stars 3

Stähly Tatjana KBW Vario King 3

33 Elmers Sonja Zippers Flashback 2

Wagner Ann-Cathrin Mighty Old Silver 2

Wickert Jürgen JM Miss Sans Peppy 2

36 Hammerath Ramona Justy Golden Dunit 1

Seifermann Anja Mr. Mac Rib 1

Schmitt Hans Josef Spirit of Sixty Six 1



Both Lisa The Dun It Crocker 1

DQHA Amateur
1 Bechberger Franziska Image of Nu Okie 48

2 Schmidt Karl-Heinz Hot Blazing Chrome 30

3 Forster Carmen GHP Great Palomine 29

4 Seifermann Anja Mr. Mac Rib 25

5 Röhrig Ina TL Smart Chic Cody 22

6 Schmidt Angelika Mr Freckles Crockett 20

7 Sutter Sarah Kay Cee Diamond 18

8 Derr Marie-Luise Ole Zipps Sparky 12

Pfeiffer Nicole Sizotas Marylin 12

10 Both Lisa The Dun It Crocker 11

Pfeiffer Uwe PQH Look I´m Red 11

12 Sprunck Barbara Grand Peppy Stardust 9

13 Wilke Achim Royal Lady Te Too 8

14 Allmacher Sandra Smartys Genuine Tamy 7

15 Hunsicker Doris Her Delightful Star 5

16 Schmitt-Paeslack Birgit Docs Sixty Six 4

17 Lamprecht Karin Smart Little Brenda 3

18 Lebershausen Tina HQ Doctor Magic 2

Kiefer Tanja Jac`s dry Lady 2

20 Hammerath Ramona Justy Golden Dunit 1

Schmitt Hans Josef Spirit of Sixty Six 1

Witt Alexandra Blue Boons Choice 1

DQHA Youth
1 Becker Joline Fourteen Gold Stars 39

2 Wagner Ann-Cathrin Mighty Old Silver 35

3 Schäfer Ina Carlotta Cocky Miss Sally 24

4 Schwarz Steven Whimper Poco Joy 23

5 Künkler Naemi Scotch Bar Adventure 18

6 Mader Natalie Maggies Holly Pine 13

7 Zarcone Vanessa MB Skips Curly Juwel 8

8 Winter Lisa Neverending Glory 4

9 Pinheiro Peter Pablito Playboy 3



Hannappel Pauline Mr Royal Sunny Sun 3

Lahnstein Ilka Casy Zipps Gold 3

12 Hunsicker Anna Her Delightful Star 2


